Risultati Lettorato LM 37/38 2° anno_17 giugno 2021

BITTI Marta

DUTTO Chiara
FALVO Silvia
GHISOLFI Martin
GIGLIOTTI Roberta
LI Yan

LORENZINI Irene
PARTESANA Lorenzo
TALLARICO Ariana

3121416
4361105
3060025
4374899
3271072
4782768
4803438
4237884
4334123

Grammar
24

30
23
27
27
20
20
18
18

Writing
26
30
29
29
30
20
28
24
24

Final Mark
25

30
26
28
29
20
24
21
21



